
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

No. 

98 

69 

14 

63 

84 

83 

855 

16 

21 

64 

81 

28A 

10 

110 

14C 

26 

17 

79 

98A 

38 

18 

83A 

81 

24 

44 

35 

43 

46 

38 

25 

07 

9 

85 

75 

05 

86 

28B 

73 

39 

06 

Name 

Scott Borchetta 

Dave Kunicki 

??? 

Scott Holley 

A.C. D'Augustine 

Vincent Dean 

Bruce Wing 

Steven Cole 

Gary Moore 

James Heck 

Hugh Boocher 

Mark Hilderbrand 

Stephen Seitz 

Lisa Hansen 

John Fudge 

Rick Ortman 

Stuart Blackwood 

John Wilkins 

Andrew Alcazar 

Michael Anderson 

Carl Janin 

Gene Hassell 

Nicolas Clemence 

Phil Eglin 

George Wright 

Greg Wold 

Gregory Sorg 

Daniel Haynes 

George Barbour 

Dwight Anderson 

Jana Griffith 

Mark Hannifin 

William Bowdish 

Jim Mcdavid 

Jessica Johnk 

Jace Mulacek 

Walter Hollowell 

Rob Miller 

Skott Burkland 

Class 

6BP 

6AP 

6BP 

6NC 

6NC 

12MP3 

6BP 

6TA 

6BP 

12MP3 

6AP 

6BP 

8BP 

6BP 

12MP2 

8BS 

8CP 

6BPG 

12GT 

6TA 

6TA 

8BP 

12NC 

6BP 

8BS 

12MP1 

6TA 

12MP1 

8BSL 

6BP 

6TA 

8AP 

8BSL 

12MP2 

6BP 

8GT 

8CP 

8BP 

Laps 

6 

4 

4 

3 

6 

5 

6 

5 

1 

3 

6 

2 

6 

5 

6 

5 

5 

6 

6 

4 

2 

6 

2 

5 

5 

5 

4 

5 

5 

2 

3 

5 

1 

5 

3 

4 

3 

4 

2 

3 

Best Tm 

2:29.455 

2:29.703 

2:30.544 

2:32.269 

2:33.422 

2:38.030 

2:38.147 

2:38.204 

2:38.525 

2:39.400 

2:39.797 

2:40.385 

2:40.522 

2:41.290 

2:41.357 

2:43.230 

2:43.526 

2:44.286 

2:44.506 

2:44.663 

2:46.635 

2:46.983 

2:47.295 

2:47.962 

2:48.690 

2:49.490 

2:50.633 

2:51.830 

2:52.236 

2:52.303 

2:52.517 

2:52.564 

2:53.130 

2:53.742 

2:55.705 

2:56.960 

2:57.120 

2:58.070 

3:00.692 

3:03.419 

2nd Best 

2:31.153 

2:29.811 

2:31.471 

2:46.554 

2:35.395 

2:40.212 

2:41.421 

2:38.827 

2:42.102 

2:40.851 

2:40.572 

2:41.600 

2:43.141 

2:44.416 

2:44.927 

2:44.019 

2:46.215 

2:47.057 

2:45.333 

2:59.302 

2:48.616 

2:51.843 

2:49.243 

2:50.226 

2:49.745 

2:54.889 

2:53.458 

2:52.798 

2:54.111 

2:53.895 

2:52.660 

2:54.361 

2:59.629 

2:58.290 

3:02.613 

2:59.209 

3:02.297 

3:19.076 

Year 

1969 

1969 

2019 

1963 

1965 

1965 

1980 

1969 

1968 

1964 

2012 

1972 

1965 

1969 

1966 

1988 

1971 

1970 

1966 

1968 

1968 

1968 

1967 

1972 

1963 

1968 

1979 

1970 

1972 

1970 

1964 

1970 

1971 

1970 

1987 

1965 

1970 

1971 

1969 

Make/Model 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford Mustang 

Jaguar XKE 

Shelby Cobra 

Shelby Cobra 

Porsche 911SC 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Mercury Cougar 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford Mustang GT 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford Mustang 

Porsche 911S 

Bizzarrini 5300 GT 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford Escort RS 

Datsun 240z 

Shelby GT350 

Datsun Fairlady 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang 

Porsche 911S 

Datsun 240Z 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Datsun 510 

Ford Mustang 

Datsun 280zx 

Ford Mustang 

Datsun 240Z 

BMW 2002 

Chevrolet Corvette Coupe 

Chevrolet Camaro Z28 

Datsun 240Z 

Datsun 510 

BMW 325i 

Ford Mustang 

Triumph TR6 

Datsun 240Z 

Porsche 911 

Engine 

350 

437 

4200 

351 

351 

3.2 

355 

302 

331 

302 

460 

297 

2.2L 

5354 

350 

2026 

2.4L 

289 

1984 

302 

302 

2000 

2999 

332 

1800 

2.8L 

302 

2450 

2034 

327 

302 

2.8 

1800 

289 

2500cc 

2.4 

1991 

Sorted on best lap time
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Pos 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

No. 

56 

05 

7 

11A 

14 

23 

68 

90 

117 

Name 

Howard Rose 

Scott Borchetta 

Sterling Mulacek 

Greg Byrne 

Jerry Robinson 

John Cloud 

Jeff Lindstrom 

David Lasco 

John Westberg 

Class 

8AP 

6AP 

6BP 

2F 

12MP3 

6TA 

12GT 

6BP 

8CP 

Laps 

5 

Best Tm 

3:03.629 

2nd Best 

3:09.432 

Year 

1972 

1972 

1966 

1970 

2010 

1970 

1998 

1966 

1972 

Make/Model 

Datsun 240Z 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Shelby GT350 

Zink C4 FV 

Dodge Viper 

Ford Boss 302 

Ford Mustang Coupe 

Shelby Mustang 

Porsche 914 

Engine 

2.8L 

427 

289 

1192 

8.4 

302 

5.0L 

289 

2 
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